Easy Move Order Picker RRP Oct 2023
model steps
platform
height
Load rating RRP Ex GST RRP inc GST
EMOP3 3 816mm 250kg $1,490 $1,639
EMOP4 4 1088mm 250kg $1,520 $1,672
EMOP5 5 1359mm 250kg $1,640 $1,804
EMOP6 6 1631mm 250kg $1,750 $1,925
EMOP7 7 1903mm 250kg $1,880 $2,068
EMOP8 8 2175mm 250kg $2,040 $2,244
EMOP9 9 2447mm 250kg $2,210 $2,431
EMOP10 10 2719mm 250kg $2,390 $2,629
EMOP11 11 2991mm 250kg $2,570 $2,827
EMOP12 12 3265mm 250kg $2,770 $3,047
EMOP13 13 3535mm 250kg $2,960 $3,256
EMOP14 14 3806mm 250kg $3,160 $3,476
EMSG Safety Gate $150 $165
EMLT Bolt on Loading Tray $140 $154
EMW $180 $198
EMRF $20 $22
200d Wheels
Square Rubber Foot
1040 x 1920
1040 x 2415
1220 x 2910
1220 x 3075
foot print
825 x 1260
825 x 1425
825 x 1590
825 x 1755
1040 x 2085
1040 x 2250
1220 x 2580
1220 x 2745